

P2070-048^{Q&As}

IBM FileNet Image Services Administration and Support Mastery Test
v1

Pass IBM P2070-048 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.leads4pass.com/p2070-048.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by IBM Official
Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



QUESTION 1

You have an exported business process application, in what order do you complete these tasks to deploy it into the target environment? 1.Import the converted workflows and other Content Platform Engine assets using FileNet Deployment Manager 2.Transfer the workflow definitions and update any workflow subscriptions 3.Import the isolated region configuration data using Process Configuration Console

- A. 3/1/2
- B. 3/2/1
- C. 2/1/3
- D. The tasks can be completed in any order.

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 2

In what significant functional way or ways do the CE Java and .NET APIs differ?

- A. Only the CE .NET API can use Content Management Interoperability Services (CMIS) as a transport.
- B. They have different authentication techniques and distributed transaction handling.
- C. The CE Java API cannot use web services as a transport.
- D. The CE .NET API uses OLEDB for executing CE SQL queries.

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 3

What is Administration Console for Content Platform Engine (ACCE) replacing?

- A. System Manager
- B. Configuration Manager
- C. Deployment Manager
- D. FileNet Enterprise Manager

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 4

What is the purpose of FileNet Configuration Manager?

- A. Managing the P8 Domain.
- B. Creating a profile used to configure and deploy new or upgraded Content Platform Engine instances.
- C. Managing Content Platform Engine Object Stores.
- D. Creating an export file used for importing Content Platform Engine objects.

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 5

Which one of the following is TRUE with FileNet P8 folders?

- A. You can create subclasses of the base folder class and add custom properties that are passed to new folders based on that class.
- B. Folders can NOT participate in the event action subsystem.
- C. Security must be the same on all folders.
- D. Both B and C are true.

Correct Answer: A

[Latest P2070-048 Dumps](#)

[P2070-048 PDF Dumps](#)

[P2070-048 Study Guide](#)